PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:			NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVE	YANCE:		ASSIGNMENT		
CONVEYING PARTY	DATA				
		N	lame	Execution Date	
Dr Mithra MKV Sankr	ithi			05/17/2010	
RECEIVING PARTY D	DATA				
Name:	RIC Enterprise	es			
Street Address:	PO Box 248				
City:	Mountlake Ter	rrace			
State/Country:	WASHINGTO	N			
Postal Code:	98155				
PROPERTY NUMBER	RS Total: 1				
Property T	уре		Number		
Application Number:		12781	610		
CORRESPONDENCE	DATA				
Fax Number:	(206)367	7-1337			
-			hen the fax attempt is unsuccessful.		
Phone:	20626168				Ų
Email: Correspondent Name	drsankrith : Mithra M.				
Address Line 1:	17602 Bo				
Address Line 4:			urk, WASHINGTON 98155		
NAME OF SUBMITTE	R:		Mithra Sankrithi		
Total Attachments: 1 source=Surya2PatApp	oAssignment#pa	age1.ti	f		

		-	~~ ~~ ~~1	Į	ocket Numbe	er (Optional)
	ASSIGNME	nt of appli	Catron			
Whoreas IANa	Mithra	Sankei	thi of Le	ko Farro	+ Park	WA, bereafter
			ew and useful imp			
Linear_	Heliost	atic Cana	entrating	Solar	Mo	lule
			Patent was filed o			
	Number (12			r.		
S for which a	n application fo	r a United States	Patent was execu	ted on 17	- May-	2010 , and
terprises RSVI	invention En	ternises) _{of}	Lake Forest	Park, W	A	here referred
(ABE# 601 sto "assignee" wh	846 9 33) ose mailing ad	dress is	Lake Forest Bothell Way M Lake For	Cest Par	KWA 9	<u>8 155is</u>
desirous of acqui	iring the entire	right, title and int	erest in the same;			
17% of first \$1	Smillion pw	s 1.7% of subs	equat net ears	ings fia	n 455 y nt	ent/license/
Now, therefore,	in considerati	on of the sum	of <u>^</u>			e receipt where(
			ideration, IWe, the usive right to the sa			
			tents which may b			
hereby authorize	e and request t	he Director of the	e U.S. Patent and	Trademark	Office to issu	ue said United St
		· · ·	and interest in and		-	
for the use and			tives, to the full e	nd of the te		said Patent may
	and antimulas -	- the common proved	d from the and he let		Lt.	mt and mate mat i
granted, as fully	and entirely a	s the same woul	d have been held		his assignme	nt and sale not b
granted, as fully made.	,			by me had t	_	nt and sale not b
granted, as fully made.	,			by me had t	_	nt and sale not b
granted, as fully made.	,			by me had t	_)
granted, as fully made.	,		$\frac{May}{MA}$	by me had t	_	nt and sale not t)
granted, as fully made.	,		May_ NA, U.S	by me had t	20	
granted, as fully made.	,		May_ NA, U.S	by me had t	20	nt and sale not t
granted, as fully made.	,		May_ NA, U.S	by me had t	20_10 San fri	int and sale not t
granted, as fully made.	,		May_ NA, U.S	by me had t	20	nt and sale not t
granted, as fully made.	,		May_ NA, U.S	by me had t	20_10 San fri	nt and sale not t
granted, as fully made.	,		May_ NA, U.S	by me had t	20_10 San fri	nt and sale not t
granted, as fully made.	,		May_ NA, U.S	by me had t	20_10 San fri	nt and sale not t
granted, as fully made.	,		May_ NA, U.S	by me had t	20_10 San fri	nt and sale not t
granted, as fully made.	,		May_ NA, U.S	by me had t	20_10 San fri	nt and sale not t
granted, as fully made.	,		May_ NA, U.S	by me had t	20_10 San fri	nt and sale not t
granted, as fully made.	,		May_ NA, U.S	by me had t	20_10 San fri	nt and sale not t
granted, as fully made.	,		May_ NA, U.S	by me had t	20_10 San fri	nt and sale not t
granted, as fully made.	,		May_ NA, U.S	by me had t	20_10 San fri	nt and sale not t
granted, as fully made.	,		May_ NA, U.S	by me had t	20_10 San fri	nt and sale not t
granted, as fully made.	,		May_ NA, U.S	by me had t	20_10 San fri	nt and sale not t
granted, as fully made. Executed this atLake	17.th.	day of <u>Park</u>	<u>May</u> JA <u>U.</u> <u>M</u> ,	by me had t	 San fri mature	k.
granted, as fully made. Executed this atLake	H7.Hh. Forest	day of <u>for k</u>	May_ NA, U.S	by me had t	 San fri mature	k.
granted, as fully made. Executed this atLake	H7.Hh. Forest	day of <u>for k</u>	<u>May</u> JA <u>U.</u> <u>M</u> ,	by me had t	 San fri mature	k.

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OME officially approved form.

PATENT REEL: 024398 FRAME: 0158